

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.82, 83, 84, 85 and 87 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.11.2023	<u>Dr. KMR, J</u> Post these matters along with C.M.A.No.86 of 2023, C.M.A. (SR).Nos.8196 and 8261 of 2023, on 20.11.2023, as a last chance. Dr. KMR, J <i>MKK</i>	

--	--	--	--